Product data sheet

VML310AH

VML310AH

10 Way 100A 30mA Type A RCCB Incomer

Technical characteristics

Architecture

Fixing mode

Main electrical features
Rated current
Dimensions

Depth of installed product
Height of installed product
Width of installed product
Capacity

Number of modules
Cover, door
Interlockable

Materials

Material

Equipment

Number of rows

Can be accessorized
Standards

European directive WEEE
Safety

Protection index IP

Subject to technical modifications

surface-mounting

100 A

98,2 mm

245 mm

297 mm

10

No

Steel

Yes

concerned

IP2XC



